
FOB LAVAL CDN$421 - 477

FOB ORIGIN US$

FOB LAVAL US$

HTS DUTY

ORIGIN

CONTAINER QTY
40 H.C.

40 REG.

48' Truck

53' Truck

20' Container
DIMENSIONS

PRODUCT

BOX SIZE

PACK TOTAL GW:

TOTAL NW: TOTAL CUBE

DURA HOUSEWARES INC., 2105 Dagenais West , Laval, Qc, Canada H7L 5W9
Tel: (450) 622-3872 * Fax: (450) 622-8946
e-mail: micheline@durahousewares.com

TROPICAL SQUARE TABLE 30015
LAMY LY361 JES
SQUARE FOLDING TABLE

P/SIZE: H73XW60XL/D60CM
CTN. SIZE: 79.6x61x7.5CM
N.W.: 7 KGS
G.W.: 8 KGS

MATERIAL: MERANTI WOOD
FINISHING: TEAK OIL-BROWN
MOQ: 150 PCS 

CANADA 9.5% - NOV 2019

0.00

0.00

0.00

.0000

PORT KLANG, MALAYSIA

1710

1468

2037

2328

727

29X23.5X23.5 in

31.5X24X3 in

1PC PER BOX 15.4 Lbs

17.6 lbs 1.374 Ft

ITEM # UPC COLOR Net Wt. Gr. Wt. Cu. Meas. Pack
30015 0 57076 30015 2 SQUARE FOLDING TABLE 15.4 Lbs 17.6 Lbs 1.374 1 


